
CPMT Membership

Michele Sandy, FCPS							sandym@fcpsk12.net
Director of Special Instructional Services				Office: (540) 662-3889 Ext. 88113
1415 Amherst St, Winchester, VA  22601				Fax: (540) 533-6530

Jay Tibbs, County Administration					jtibbs@fcva.us
Deputy County Administrator						Office: (540) 722-8277
107 N Kent St, Winchester, VA  22601

Tami Green, DSS							tamara.green@dss.virginia.gov
Director of Social Services						Office: (540) 665-5688 Ext. 109
107 N Kent St, 3rd Floor, Winchester, VA  22601			Fax: (540) 535-2146

Jerry Stollings, DJJ							jerry.stollings@djj.virginia.gov
Probation Manager 26th District JCSU				Office: (540) 722-7960
26 Rouss Avenue, Suite 100, Winchester, VA  22601			Direct: (540) 431-7733

Leea Shirley, BSN, RN, LFHD						leea.shirley@vdh.virginia.gov
Nurse Manager							Office: (540) 771-3712
10 Baker St, Winchester, VA  22601			

Denise Acker, NWCSB							denise.acker@nwcsb.com
Children, Youth & Family Services Supervisor			Office: (540) 636-2931
209 W Criser Rd, Ste 200, Front Royal, VA  22630

David Alley, Private Provider Representative				dalley@grafton.org
Grafton Integrated Health Network					Cell: (540) 535-9969
120 Bellview Avenue
Winchester, VA  22603
Appointed: July 2020
Term Expiration: June 2022

Vacant, Parent Representative					
Appointed: 
Term Expiration: 

